
STORAGE PRODUCTS
Sweater Bags (3 sizes)
Garment Bags (4 sizes) 
— 40” for Suits 
— 60” for Dresses 
— 72” for Evening Gowns 
— 2 Different Types of 72” Bridal Bags
Comforter Bags (3 sizes)
Blanket Bags (2 sizes)
Purse Bags (2 sizes)
Deep Linen Bags (2 sizes)
Napkin Bags
Placemat Bags
Shoe Bags
Shoulder Savers

The items above are custom-made  
breathable polypropylene bags designed 
for long-term storage or travel.  
The bags provide protection from both 
dust and insect damage.

Tie Boxes
Scarf Boxes (2 sizes)

Other Products
Plastic Hangers (3 types) 
— 	Skirt Clip, Blazer, Sport Coat
Lint Rollers	 Lint Refills
Magik Lint Brushes	 Fuzz Bricks
Fuzz Comb for Knits		 Collar Stays
Collar Expanders
Clothes Moth Traps (2 per package)
Tombstone Shipping Boxes
Bridal Emergency Kits 

Over for prices & descriptions)
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Other Products Price
Bridal Emergency Kit  
(includes $125 in bridal gift certificates) $21.15

Clothes Moth Traps (2 per package) $14.99

Collar Expanders (2 per package) $4.13

Collar Stays (16 per package) $2.65

Fuzz Brick $2.65

Fuzz Comb for Knits $4.77

Hanger – Skirt Clip Style, 14” Plastic $2.39

Hanger – Woman’s Blazer, 16” Plastic $2.39

Hanger – Man’s Sport Coat, 18” Plastic $3.45

Lint Brush (2-sided Magik Lint Brush) $8.75

Lint Roller $6.63

Lint Roller Refill $4.51

Tombstone Shipping Box $7.95

Retail Price List
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Storage Products Price
Blanket Bag – Medium (13”x15”x5”) $5.25
Blanket Bag – Large (20”x20”x7”) $7.69
Comforter Bag – Small (15”x18”x9”) $6.31
Comforter Bag – Medium (24”x27”x8”) $8.43
Comforter Bag – Large (26”x29”x10”) $9.49
Garment Bag – Suit, 40” 
(2 handles, window, no gusset) $11.61

Garment Bag – Dress, 60” 
(3 handles, window, no gusset) $13.73

Garment Bag – Evening Gown, 24”x72” 
(no handles, window, 4” gusset) $17.23

Garment Bag – Legacy Bridal, 24”x72” 
(square bottom, no handles or window) $19.35

Garment Bag – Large Legacy, 22.5”x72”x8” with 
flare to 26” at bottom (no window) $32.44

Linen Bag – Small (14”x18”x1.5”) $3.13
Linen Bag – Large (16.5”x22.5”x1.5”) $4.19
Napkin Bag (17”x21”) $3.13
Placemat Bag (24.5”x24.5”) $3.45
Purse Bag – Small (14”x16”) $4.51
Purse Bag – Large (18”x20”) $5.25
Scarf Box – Medium, Clear Lid (9.5”x9.5”x .75”) $6.31
Scarf Box – Large, Clear Lid (8.75”x11.25”x2”) $8.43
Shoe Bag, Large (for 1 pair: 2, 10”x16” bags) $5.83
Shoulder Saver $1.86
Sweater Bag – Small (11”x14”) $2.65
Sweater Bag – Medium (12”x15.5”) $3.18
Sweater Bag – Large (14”x18”) $3.71
Tie Box (with insert & clear lid) 
(16"x4.75"x.75") $4.77
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Other Products Price Quan. Total

Bridal Emergency Kit $21.15

Clothes Moth Traps (2) $14.99

Collar Expanders (2) $4.13

Collar Stays (16) $2.65

Fuzz Brick $2.65

Fuzz Comb for Knits $4.77

Hanger — Skirt Clip, 14” Plastic $2.39

Hanger — Blazer, 16” Plastic $2.39

Hanger — Sport Coat, 18” Plastic $3.45

Lint Brush (Magik Lint Brush) $8.75

Lint Roller $6.63

Lint Roller Refill $4.51

Tombstone Shipping Box $7.95

column 2 Sub-Total:

Order Form 
Call in Your Order to (866) 454-2375  

or Fax to (858) 454-4303

 California residents must pay sales tax • Actual UPS shipping cost will added to shipped items. 
Quantity discounts on multiples of same item: 10 or more: 5%;  24 or more: 10%;  50 or more: 15%;  100 or more: 20%

Name_______________________________________________________

Address_____________________________________________________

City, State, Zip_______________________________________________

Phone_____________________Cell______________________________

Email Address_______________________________________________

o Please ship to me.

o Please include items notes below 
with my next delivery order.

o I’ll pick up at (circle one): 
La Jolla  •  San Diego  •  Del Mar 
Newport Beach  •  Los Angeles

Storage Products Price Quan. Total

Blanket Bag – Medium $5.25

Blanket Bag – Large $7.69

Comforter Bag – Small $6.31

Comforter Bag – Medium $8.43

Comforter Bag – Large $9.49

Garment Bag – Suit, 40" $11.61

Garment Bag – Dress, 60" $13.73

Garment Bag – Evening Gown, 72” $17.23

Garment Bag – Legacy Bridal, 72” $19.35

Garment Bag  – Lg. Legacy w/Flare $32.44

Linen Bag – Small $3.13

Linen Bag – Large $4.19

Napkin Bag $3.13

Placemat Bag $3.45

Purse Bag – Small $4.51

Purse Bag – Large $5.25

Scarf Box – Medium, Clear Lid $6.31

Scarf Box – Large, Clear Lid $8.43

Shoe Bag – Large, 1 pair 10x16” $5.83

Shoulder Saver $1.86

Sweater Bag – Small $2.65

Sweater Bag – Medium $3.18

Sweater Bag – Large $3.71

Tie Box (with insert & clear lid) $4.77

Column 1 Sub-Total:
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Column 1 Sub-Total:

Column 2 Sub-Total:

CA Sales Tax (7.75%):

Total for Products:

UPS Shipping:

Total to Bill:

October 2020


